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Canada Real Estate - Timed Auction Only Event, CAN - Aug 29, 2023

Lot # Details Lot # Details
1001 AB/Lacombe County SW 28-39-27-W4 9.47 +/- 

Acres on Title Agricultural Home Parcel
S/N: PARCEL1
C/W: 1050+/- sq ft home, (3) bedrooms, (1) 
bathroom, washer & dryer, fireplace, 100 amp 
service, partially finished basement, 30 ft x 40 
ft shop with in-floor & radiant heat, 14 ft x 18 ft 
OH door, 30 ft x 40 ft Quonset storage bldg, 10 
ft x 16 ft OH door, zoned Agricultural A District, 
taxes $5779.69
Usage: Not Available

1011 MB/RM of West Interlake SW 2-25-7-W1 160 
+/- Acres on Title Home Quarter
S/N: PARCEL1
C/W: Move-in ready hobby farm or extra land 
for cattle. 1100+/- sq ft, 3 bdrm, 1 bthrm home 
is updated w/new flooring, paint, & kitchen. 
Large mudroom wired for laundry. 2400+/- sq 
ft barn w/stalls for the horses or other animals. 
There are 2 wells on the property with plenty of 
water for the home and animals. This fenced 
SW qtr section currently has the neighbor's 
cattle grazing.
Usage: Not Available

1012 MB/RM of West Interlake NW 2-25-7-W1 155 
+/- Acres on Title Farmland
S/N: PARCEL2
C/W: Located just 4 km South of Ashern, this 
NW quarter section is 155 acres of mixed 
pasture land and bush available for purchase 
on its own or with the adjacent SW quarter, 
both selling August 29, 2023
Usage: Not Available

1021 SK/Blackstrap Lake Lot 2 Blk K Pln 102004771 
2.03 +/- Acres on Title .
S/N: PARCEL1
C/W: Lake access, walkout potential, shop 
permitted, full municipal services, taxes TBC
Usage: Not Available

1022 SK/Blackstrap Lake Lot 5 Blk K Pln 102004771 
2.03 +/- Acres on Title Recreational Property
S/N: PARCEL2
C/W: Lake access, walkout potential, shop 
permitted, full municipal services, taxes TBC
Usage: Not Available

1023 SK/Blackstrap Lake Lot 7 Blk K Pln 102004771 
2.03 +/- Acres on Title Recreational Property
S/N: PARCEL3
C/W: Lake access, walkout potential, shop 
permitted, full municipal services, taxes TBC
Usage: Not Available

1024 SK/Blackstrap Lake Lot 8 Blk K Pln 102004771 
2.03 +/- Acres on Title Recreational Property
S/N: PARCEL4
C/W: Lake access, walkout potential, shop 
permitted, full municipal services, taxes TBC
Usage: Not Available

1025 SK/Blackstrap Lake Lot 11 Blk K Plan 
102004771 2.05 +/- Acres on Title 
Recreational Property
S/N: PARCEL5
C/W: Lake access, walkout potential, shop 
permitted, full municipal services, taxes TBC
Usage: Not Available

1101 AB/Mundare Lot 78 Blk 53 Pln 0825417 0.07 
+/- Acres on Title Residential Property
S/N: PARCEL1
C/W: Whitetail Crossing Golf Course, 
undeveloped, serviced, city of Edmonton water, 
taxes $822.17. Municipal address 14 Whitetail 
Cove.
Usage: Not Available

1102 AB/Mundare Lot 79 Blk 53 Pln 0825417 0.07 
+/- Acres on Title Residential Property
S/N: PARCEL2
C/W: Whitetail Crossing Golf Course, 
undeveloped, serviced, city of Edmonton water, 
taxes $822.17. Municipal address 16 Whitetail 
Cove.
Usage: Not Available

1103 AB/Mundare Lot 80 Blk 53 Pln 0825417 0.07 
+/- Acres on Title Residential Property
S/N: PARCEL3
C/W: Whitetail Crossing Golf Course, 
undeveloped, serviced, city of Edmonton water, 
taxes $822.17. Municipal address 18 Whitetail 
Cove.
Usage: Not Available

1104 AB/Mundare Lot 81 Blk 53 Pln 0825417 0.10 
+/- Acres on Title Residential Property
S/N: PARCEL4
C/W: Whitetail Crossing Golf Course, 
undeveloped, serviced, city of Edmonton water, 
taxes $825.30. Municipal address 20 Whitetail 
Cove.
Usage: Not Available

1105 AB/Mundare Lot 82 Blk 53 Pln 0825417 0.11 
+/- Acres on Title Residential Property
S/N: PARCEL5
C/W: Whitetail Crossing Golf Course, 
undeveloped, serviced, city of Edmonton water, 
taxes $825.30. Municipal address 22 Whitetail 
Cove.
Usage: Not Available
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1106 AB/Mundare Lot 83 Blk 53 Pln 0825417 .13 +/- 
Acres on Title Residential Property
S/N: PARCEL6
C/W: Whitetail Crossing Golf Course, 
undeveloped, serviced, city of Edmonton water, 
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